
PT OF LOT 1383  
IN OR 1044/1717
TOWN OF CRAWFORD

ROUSSEAU TIMOTHY
7117 MARBLE COURT
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

02-1N-24-2180-1383-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

03/24/2022 TWA 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
6

16,932
0

30,000
46,932
3,479
43,453

0
43,453
46,932

0

39,503

2650/827 6/27/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROUSSEAU JAMES M

ROUSSEAU TIMOTHY

1044/1717 3/21/2002 QC U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOK NORA V L/E

ROUSSEAU JAMES M
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HX Base Yr

34390 OLD BALDWIN RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 914 95.0000 61.75 56,440 1973 1978 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 16,006

FSP 84 60 50 926

948 914 16,932

BAS=[YR=1993] W56 S12 E27 S12 E16 FSP=[YR=1993] E7 N12 W7
S12$ N12 E13 N12$.
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12

27

12

16

12

13

12

FSP
1993

7

12

7

12

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


